40 - Junior Bike Race Start: May 2, 2015

AVOH PARK INTERHATIOHAL RACING ASSOEIATION

Order For Qualifying after 4

Psn

6.
7.

Entry # Rnd

JBP1
JBMA4
JBM15
JBP6

JBM5
JBP7

8. JBP666

9.

4
2
4
2
JBM2 2
3
3
1
4

JBM12

Driver

L. Davies

S. Reed

J. Shook

J. Cordelle
B. Dummer
L. Holgate
A. Udall

J. Kenway
W. Pickering

9 Entries
Vehicle
Shark Attack Junior

Hysteria Racing
Blade Runner
Rugrat Racing

RD

Warpspeed Racing

s o B S, 7 o
Fraevey =l SpETES

Dial-In

9.85
9.64
9.60
8.90
9.30
9.35
8.00
10.00
13.00

ET  Speed

9.8623®5.98
9.711049.44
9.721140.75
9.09040’5.00
9.4979770.53
9.746958.59
8.8151171.66

11.651758.14
14.9875742.37

Ov/Un

0.01236
0.07104
0.12114
0.19040
0.19791
0.39692
0.81511
1.65177
1.98757



